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I dli'l'ec Police Officer Silhouette

Data Sheet

Specifications

Cutout placed on side of the road, representing a life-size
police officer in radar operation.

« Foldable 1/8 in thick aluminum panel with anti-graffiti
Print Armor™ Treatment

« Dimensions :
- Deployed 1800 x 537 mm (70 3/4 x 211/8 in)
- Folded 900 x 537 mm (35 3/8 x 211/8 in)

« Installation options :
- Mobile, foldable and self-supporting Base KANS-0214
(recommended)
- Existing posts (i.e. streetlights),
with adjustable padlock KANS-0215

« Anti-theft, stainless steel hardware

Installation

Police Officer Silhouette
1800 mm high
(900 mm when folded)

—
Self-Supporting Base 2025 mm
KANS-0214 (801in)
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Note: Kalitec reserves its right to change any design without notice

Overview

537 mm
(21.1in)

1800 mm
(70.81in)
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